Cash and Cash Equivalents 170,157 91$   $ 170,157 91$

Other 6,930.84$   $ 6,930.84$

Current Assets 177,088.75$   $ 177,088.75$

Deferred Debits:
Deferred Debits ‐$   $ ‐$

Other Investments and Long‐Term Assets

Total Assets 2,897,602 07$   $ 5,312,302 07$

LIABILITIES AND CAPITALIZATION

Company Capitalization:
Common Stock Equity, Net 1,546,067 37$   $ 2,632,682 37$

Long‐term Debt (including current maturities) $ 1,328,085 00$

Payable to Associate Comp.  1,297,876.44$   1,297,876.44$

Retained Earnings (401,985 95)$   (401,985 95)$

Company Capitalization 2,441,957 86$   $ 4,856,657 86$

Current Liabilities:
Current Liabilities 416,667.65$   $ 416,667.65$

Deferred Credits:
Deferred Credits ‐$   $ ‐$

Contributions in Aid of Construction 38,975.56$   38,975 56$

‐$   ‐$

Total Capitalization and Liabilities 2,897,601 07$   $ 5,312,301 07$

hsorrell
Text Box
KPSC 2020-00297
JA Exhibit N (redacted)

Pro‐Forma Income Statement ‐ Bluegrass Water Utility Operating Company, LLC
Pro Forma

Bluegrass Water UOC Herrington Haven Delaplain Springcrest Sewer Woodland Acres Bluegrass Water UOC
Sewer Acquisition Sewer Acquisition Sewer Acquisition Sewer Acquisition Post Acquisition

Operating Revenues 838,068.00$   11,068.00$   349,980.00$   13,824.00$   24,224.00$   1,237,164.00$

Operating Expenses:
Operating and Maintenance Expenses 1,311,612.00$   9,597.45$   158,367.45$   20,156.55$   49,910.55$   1,549,644.00$

Depreciation and Amortization Expenses 21,684.00$   595.00$   28,208.00$   8,916.00$   59,403.00$

Taxes, Other than Income Taxes 192.00$   11,442.00$   127.00$   353.00$   12,114.00$

Operating Expenses 1,333,296.00$   10,384.45$   198,017.45$   29,199.55$   50,263.55$   1,621,161.00$

Net Operating Income (495,228.00)$   683.55$   151,962.55$   (15,375.55)$   (26,039.55)$   (383,997.00)$

Other Income and Deductions:
Total Other Income and Deductions ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

Income (Loss) Before Income Taxes (495,228.00)$   683.55$   151,962.55$   (15,375.55)$   (26,039.55)$   (383,997.00)$

State Income Taxes ‐$   175.00$   112.00$   175.00$   ‐$   462.00$

Federal Income Taxes ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$   ‐$

Net Income (495,228.00)$   508.55$   151,850.55$   (15,550.55)$   (26,039.55)$   (383,535.00)$

*Reflects Purchase Price or Depreciated Original Cost Engineering Value
Estimated total of Engineering & Permitting Costs at Time of Acquisition

Confidential 9/16/2020 Page 2

hsorrell
Text Box
KPSC 2020-00297
JA Exhibit N (redacted)

	Joint Application
	Exhibit A - Verifications
	Exhibit B - Mailing and E-Mailing Addresses for Joint Applicants
	Exhibit C - Engineering Report (Delaplain) (redacted)
	Exhibit D - Engineering Report (Herrington Haven) (redacted)